Smart solutions for the automated world™
Kenos® KCS Gripper
The ultimate
cobot gripper
2
For cobots to make processes more efficient, they must be as
flexible as possible. Supporting the growing cobot market -

LET IT SWING - SPECIAL BAG GRIPPER LIFTING UP TO 2 KG / 4.4 LBS
For special applications, such as the handling of plastic bags of concentrates or
granulates, Piab has developed another gripper unit, which can be swiftly exchanged
via the quick-change system.
5 Years Warranty on the Vacuum Pump Unit
6
Kenos® KCS Foam Gripper
Type A
mm / [inch]
B
mm / [inch]
C
mm / [inch]
Weight
kg / [lbs]
KCS.Q110.XXX.110 110 / [4.33”] 10 / 20 / 30
[0.39”] / [0.79”] / [1.18”]
92 / 102 / 112
[3.62”] / [ 4.02”] / [4.41”]
0.76
[1.67]
KCS.Q110.XXX.150 150 / [5.91”] 10 / 20 / 30
[0.39”] / [0.79”] / [1.18”]
87 / 97 / 107
[3.42”] / [3.82”] / [4.21”]
0.94
[2.07]
FOAM GRIPPER
Type Force, N / [lbf], at vacuum level of
30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
KCS.Q110.XXX.110 with step 1 81 / [18.2] 109 / [24.5] 136 / [30.6] 163 / [36.6] 190 / [42.7] 217 / [48.8] 244 / [54.9]
KCS.Q110.XXX.150 with step 1 136 / [30.6] 181 / [40.7] 226 / [50.8] 271 / [60.9] 317 / [71.3] 362 / [81.4] 407 / [91.5]
GRIPPING FORCE OF THE KENOS® KCS FOAM GRIPPER
Theoretic gripping force on a rigid and stable surface with a completely covered module, without safety factor.
Fits directly to the Clicksmart
system of Rethink Robotics.
7
Kenos® KCS Bag Gripper
Type A
mm / [inch]
Weight
kg / [lbs]
KCS.Q110.BCR.90 ø90 / [ø3.54”] 0.74 / [1.63]
Type A
mm / [inch]
Weight
kg / [lbs]
KCS.Q110.BCS.90 90 / [3.54”] 0.76 / [1.67]
KCS.Q110.BCS.110 110 / [4.33”] 0.88 / [1.94]
SQUARE SHAPED CUP (BCS)
ROUND SHAPED CUP (BCR)
Square Shaped
Cup (BCS)